NOTE: DIMENSIONS LOCATED IN BOXES ARE COMMON
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SETBACK DIMENSIONS FOR EACH FITTING

o— 0 —e

2G

#49C 2-Piece Toe-Board Clamp

SCALE: HALF

ENGLISH UNITS (Inches)

METRIC UNITS (mm)
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AAN=

1.94

1.00

4.03

2.44

2.38

1.69

0.26

Avm=

49
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